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CB Experince
Autodromo Capuava V%csl%

CB Experience 1122

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.
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Qualificacao
\Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia \Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(118) EDUARDO BURR
1 1:54.104 +20.452 16:16:31.404
2 1:40.915 +7.263 16:18:12.319
3 1:37.418 +3.766 16:19:49.737
4 1:59.500 +25.848 16:21:49.237
5 1:33.652 - 16:23:22.889
6 1:35.392 +1.740 16:24:58.281
(114) DANILO KELLER LEMOS
1 1:55.611 +13.081 16:15:49.702
2 1:42.530 - 16:17:32.232
3 1:42.895 +0.365 16:19:15.127
4 1:55.771 +13.241 16:21:10.898
(161) GABRIEL CHINELLATO
1 2:01.272 +15.844 16:16:50.037
2 1:50.954 +5.526 16:18:40.991
3 1:48.536 +3.108 16:20:29.527
4 1:46.842 +1.414 16:22:16.369
5 1:45.428 - 16:24:01.797
(106) ANDERSON ROTTOLI
1 1:56.083 +9.035 16:17:24.271
2 1:50.327 +3.279 16:19:14.598
3 1:47.048 - 16:21:01.646
4 1:48.591 +1.543 16:22:50.237
(115) DEYVID JUNIOR DE SOUZA
1 1:56.429 +7.548 16:17:25.064
2 1:49.952 +1.071 16:19:15.016
3 1:48.881 - 16:21:03.897
(154) VICTOR VIVIANI DE FRANCISCO
1 2:10.680 +15.919 16:16:08.536
2 1:57.502 +2.741 16:18:06.038
3 1:54.761 - 16:20:00.799
(102) ALEXANDRE GONCALVES DINI
1 2:07.351 +12.396 16:16:14.480
2 1:54.955 - 16:18:09.435
3 1:56.907 +1.952 16:20:06.342
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